NORCECA Confederation

Competition Hosting Schedule 2002-2028

NORCECA CHAMPIONSHIP

Year

2002

PAN AM CUP

L

NO3CECA

Volleyball Cenfederation

NORCECA CHALLENGE CUP
CONTINENTAL
QUALIFICATION
TOURNAMENT

(\[o]3{01=(e7.Ne VNI [O]\B CONTINENTAL OLYMPIC
QUALIFICATION

Women Men Women Men Women

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019 CAN CuB - - - - USA PER

CAN

PUR

USA

2020 = = MEX

BID BID TBD TBD

2021 CAN PUR MEX PER
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
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ORCECA / FIVB Men's & Women's Events

Men's Calenda
ORG. DATES EVE|

FIve FIVB Nations League

NORCECA June311 2018 NORCECA Men Challenge Cup Continental Qualification
Tournament

NORCECA U-19 Continental Championship

[l VIS uily 20-Aug: 3 XXIIl Central American & Caribbean Games Barranquilla, Colombia MW

COUNTRY GENDER

(Several Cities) Men

Pinar del Rio , Cuba Men

Costa Rica Boys

NORCECA XIll Pan-American Cup Veracruz, Mexico Ven
NORCECA  LUIRLECERIE U-21 Continental Championship Havana, Cuba Men
FIvB FIVB World Championship taly/Bulgaria Ven
Guatemala Men

NORCECA U-23 Pan-American Cup

ORG.

FIVE

NORCECA
NORCECA
NORCECA

ODEPAIPASO
NORCECA
NORCECA

FIVB

NORCECA

FIVE

May 15 July 1

June 16-24
July 6-15

July 20-Aug. 3
Aug.25-Sept-2
August 11-20
September 210

September 4-10

Sept.20-0ct.20
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Women's Calendar

EVENT

FIVB Nations League

2018 NORCECA Women Challenge Cup Continental

Qualification Tournament
U-20 Continental Championship

XVII Pan-American Cup

XXIII Central American & Caribbean Games

U-18 Continental Championship
U-23 Pan American Cup
Montreux Volley Masters

Final Four U-20

FIVB World Championship

COUNTRY GENDER
(Several Cities) Women
Edmonton, Alberta, Canada Women
Aguascalientes, Mexico Women
Puerto Rico ‘Women
Barranquilla, Colombia MW
Tegucigalpa, Honduras Girls
Peru Women
Switzerland Women
Lima Peru Women
Japan Women



