## NORCECA Confederation Competition Hosting Schedule 2002-2028



Year	NORCECA CHAMPIONSHIP					PAN AM CUP						NORCECA CHAMPION CUP		CONTINENTAL OLYMPIC QUALIFICATION		NORCECA CHALLENGE CUP CONTINENTAL QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT				
	M Sr	W Sr	U-21	U-20	U-19	U-18	M Sr	W Sr	U-19	U-18	U-21	U-20	M U-23	W U-23	Men	Women	Men	Women	Men	Women
2002	-	-	CAN	PUR	DOM	USA		MEX												
2003	MEX	DOM	-	-	-			MEX										DOM		
2004	-	-	CAN	CAN	MEX	PUR		MEX									PUR			
2005	CAN	TTO	-	•	-			DOM												
2006	-	-	MEX	MEX	DOM	USA	MEX	PUR												
2007	USA	CAN	-	-	-	-	DOM	MEX										MEX		
2008	-	-	ESA	MEX	USA	PUR	CAN	MEX									PUR			
2009	PUR	PUR	-	-	-	-	MEX	USA												
2010	-	-	CAN	MEX	MEX	GUA	PUR	MEX												
2011	PUR	PUR	-	-	-	-	CAN	MEX	MEX	MEX	PAN	PER								
2012	-	-	USA	NIC	MEX	MEX	DOM	MEX					CAN	PER			USA	MEX		
2013	CAN	USA	-	-	-	-	MEX	PER	PAN	GUA	ARG	CUB								
2014	-	-	ESA	GUA	USA	CRC	MEX	MEX					USA	PER						
2015	MEX	MEX	-	-	-	-	USA	PER	MEX	CUB	CAN	DOM			USA	CUB				
2016	-	-	CAN	USA	CUB	PUR	MEX	DOM					MEX	PER			CAN	USA		
2017	USA	DOM	-	-	-	-	CAN	PER	CUB	MEX	CAN	CRC								
2018	-	-	CUB	MEX	CRC	HON	MEX	DOM					GUA	PER					CUB	CAN
2019	CAN	CUB	-	-	-	-	USA	PER	CAN	PER	PUR	USA			MEX	DOM			TBD	TBD
2020	-	-	MEX	DOM	USA	CAN	CUB	USA					PUR	PER			BID	BID	TBD	TBD
2021	CAN	PUR					MEX	PER	USA	DOM	CUB	PER							TBD	TBD
2022	-	-	USA	MEX	DOM	CUB	PUR	CAN					CAN	USA					TBD	TBD
2023	PUR	USA					DOM	PER	CAN	PER	USA	CUB			MEX	CAN			TBD	TBD
2024			CUB	USA	MEX	CAN	CAN	USA					CUB	PER			BID	BID	TBD	TBD
2025	MEX	CUB					USA	DOM	PUR	PER	PUR	PER							TBD	TBD
2026			DOM	CAN	USA	PUR	CUB	PER					USA	MEX					TBD	TBD
2027	CAN	MEX					MEX	PUR	GUA	PER	CAN	CUB			PUR	DOM	BID	BID	TBD	TBD
2028	1. 1.6. (18)	scheduled to host. Tea	CAN	PUR	CAN	USA	PUR	PER					PUR	PER					TBD	TBD 12/6/18

## 2018 NORCECA / FIVB Men's & Women's Events

	Men's	Calendar			
ORG.	DATES	EVENT	COUNTRY	GENDER	
FIVB	May 25 July 8	FIVB Nations League	(Several Cities)	Men	
NORCECA	June 3-11	2018 NORCECA Men Challenge Cup Continental Qualification Tournament	Pinar del Rio , Cuba	Men	
NORCECA	June 4-11	U-19 Continental Championship	Costa Rica	Boys	
ODEPA/PASO	July 20-Aug. 3	XXIII Central American & Caribbean Games	Barranquilla, Colombia	M/W	
NORCECA	August 12-20	XIII Pan-American Cup	Veracruz, Mexico	Men	
NORCECA	Aug.25-Sept-2	U-21 Continental Championship	Havana, Cuba	Men	
FIVB	September 10-30	FIVB World Championship	Italy/Bulgaria	Men	
NORCECA	October 13-21	U-23 Pan-American Cup	Guatemala	Men	

	Women's	Calendar		
ORG.	DATES	EVENT	COUNTRY	GENDER
FIVB	May 15 July 1	FIVB Nations League	(Several Cities)	Women
NORCECA	May 15-21	2018 NORCECA Women Challenge Cup Continental Qualification Tournament	Edmonton, Alberta, Canada	Women
NORCECA	June 16-24	U-20 Continental Championship	Aguascalientes, Mexico	Women
NORCECA	July 6-15	XVII Pan-American Cup	Puerto Rico	Women
ODEPA/PASO	July 20-Aug. 3	XXIII Central American & Caribbean Games	Barranquilla, Colombia	M/W
NORCECA	Aug.25-Sept-2	U-18 Continental Championship	Tegucigalpa, Honduras	Girls
NORCECA	August 11-20	U-23 Pan American Cup	Peru	Women
FIVB	September 2-10	Montreux Volley Masters	Switzerland	Women
NORCECA	September 4-10	Final Four U-20	Lima ,Peru	Women
FIVB	Sept.29-Oct.20	FIVB World Championship	Japan	Women